
H.—39.
Return showing Number of Seamen's Electors' Rights and Absent Voters' Permits issued

and exercised in each Electoral District.
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Kleotoral District.

Bay of Islands
Marsden
Kaipara
Waitemata
.Eden
Auckland East
Auckland Central
Auckland West
Grey Lynn
Parnell.'
Manukau
Franklin
Raglan
Thames
Ohinemuri
Tauranga
Waikato
Bay of Plenty
Taumarunui . .
Gisborne
Hawke's Bay. .
Napier
Waipawa
Pahiatua
Masterton.
Wairarapa
Stratford
Taranaki
Egmont
Patea
Wanganui
Waimarino
Oroua
Rangitikei
Palmerston • •Otaki

Seamen's Electors' Rights.

,T
, ,. Number of

m 4 i at i Number ol - ,Total Number 0
, Seamen s, ,, , Seamen s „. ... . ,of Seamen s „. ,, Bights issued

Rights issued. ?•« j but notB exercised. ,exercised.

'.'. 12 10 2
,42 16 26

34 33 1
60 43 17

290 130 160
107 72 35
62 44 18
45 34 11
40 30 10

!! i '.'. i

2 2

3 2 1
3 1 2
1. 1.. 1 1 ..

I

'.'. 4 ' 3 1

Total Number Number of
of Absent Absent Voters'

Voters' Per- Permits exer-
mits issued. oised.

166 124
206 158
111 81
355 291
328 264
228 180
207 134
237 185
234 191
305 241
321 265
128 I 104
192 159
114 85
!28 96
155 102
339 249
178 85
169 159
292 225
276 205
337 249
247 180
132 109
172 137
184 139
158 131
16S 141
128 101
191 158

338 272
153 95
180 157
183 162
428 382
21.4 167
200 171
377 298
175 143
287 232
229 199
211 162
227 185
101 72
78 65

192 153
97 75

158 121
132 114
88 72

377 301
190 153
199 158
174 141

222 184
184 142
80 49

125 101
178 147
247 204

Absent Voters' Pen

Number of
Absent Voters
Permits issued

but not
exercised.

Its.

42
48
60
04
64
48
73
52
43
61
56
24
33
29
32
53
90
93
Id
67
71
8«
67
23
35
45
27
27
21

Hutt
Wellington North
Wellington Central
Wellington East
Wellington South
Wellington Suburbs
Nelson
Motueka
Boiler
Grey
Westland
Wairau
llurunui
Kaiapoi
Christchurch North
Christchurch East
Christchurch South
Ricearton
Avon
Lyttelton
Ellesmere
Selwyn
Ashburton
Timaru

41 . 36 5.. ! 79 64 15.. j 29 23 6.. | 25 20 5
6 4 2.. I. 49 49

'.'. 5 2 3
21 16 5.

5 5

.. 3 3
5 4 1
3 .. 3
I .. 1

..761
51 37 14

'.'. 2 '.'. 2

36
86
58
23
21
46
17

29
7'.)
32
55
30
49
42. 29
13
39
22,
37
18
16
76
37
41.
33
38,
42
31
24
31
43
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